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Titolo

Advanced Theoretical Physics A

Docente(i)

Lectures will be given by Dr. Anastassios Vladikas from INFN - Sezione Roma Tor Vergata

Lingua

English

Breve descrizione

Short introduction on Lattice QCD and its renormalization
Hadronic renormalization schemes
Ward identities and symmetries on the lattice 
Scale-dependent renormalization
Gradient flow



CFU / Ore

2 CFU 16 hours

Periodo di erogazione

Lectures will be held in Aula Marchetti on

Mon, May 12: 14:00 - 15:00

Tue, May 13: 10:00 - 12:00

Wed, May 14: 10:00 - 12:00

Thu, May 15: 10:00 - 12:00 

Fri, May 16: 10:00 - 11:00

Mon, May 19: 14:00 - 15:00

Tue, May 20: 10:00 - 12:00

Wed, May 21: 10:00 - 12:00

Thu, May 22: 10:00 - 12:00 

Fri, May 23: 10:00 - 11:00
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